Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

denotes
QuickShip.
Ordering Guide – Base Model, CCT Selectable, Fixed Wattage
Ordering Guide – Non-Standard Drivers, Fixed CCT or Tunable White
-
-
-
-
-
-
QuickShip option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less, and will ship within 7 business days. Options must be selected from QuickShip section to qualify.
For additional options consult your Liteline representative. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Lutron is a trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Options
Options2
Leave blank for no options (120-347V, 0-10V Dimming & Triac/ELV)
PE : PoE, No Driver
EM : Emergency Backup8
WP : 6' 5-wire whip
EW : Emergency Backup and 6' 5-wire whip8
VE : Lutron Vive8
D : Dali2 - Type 6 1%
EN : Enlighted Ready
EO : CLM Encilium by OSRAM 1%
A:  Lutron Athena Wireles Node RF
     only (AWNR)4
L : Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem
     only available in 120-277V 8
V : Leviton wireless control
 (sensor included)
D2 : Dali2 - Type 8 1%
MT : Tunable White Dual 0-10V 0.1%
O : OnCloud Enabled 0.1%
QX : Casambi 1%
T : White Tunable Lutron T-series 1% 2-channel 1%8
U : Lutron Athena Tunable White 1%3, 4
DX : DMX , 0.1%
OS : Occupancy Sensor9
Size
Size1
Color
Color CCT Wattage7 Voltage
CCT Style
CCT Style
WH : 90 CRI, White
WH : 90 CRI, White Leave blank for OS Leave blank for OS (120-347V)1030 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
50 : 5000 K
TW : Tunable
White5,6
TU : Tunable
White12,6
4 : 40W
5 : 50W
2 : 120-277V
3 : 347V11
LEDP2 : Classic
LEDP2 : Classic
14 : 1'×4'
22 : 2'×2'
24 : 2'×4'
14 : 1'×4'
22 : 2'×2'
24 : 2'×4'
Notes:
1 DLC certified - only 14,22,24 size, non tunable types.
2 Must Select CCT, Wattage and Voltage.
3 Compatible with Dali2 Type 8.
4 Athena node (included)
5 1800-4000K TW range.
6 Only available with Options “D2”, “MT”, “T”, “O”, “QX”, “U” and
“DX”. CCT range is based on LED characteristics. Custom CCT